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Trustee, Sub-District 1 - Vote for none or one 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Audrey Soza 37 57 .81 % 

Sandra J. Martinez 27 42 .19% 

Cast Votes: 64 100.00% 

U ndervotes: 3 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 

Trustee, Sub-District 2 - Vote for none or one 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

Leticia Quiroga Munoz 38 79. 17% 

Eron Green 10 20.83% 

Cast Votes: 48 100.00% 

Undervotes: 3 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write -in votes: 0 

Unresolved wri te-in votes: 0 

Beeville Independent School District Proposition A 

Choice Party Absentee Voting 

For 52 44.44% 

Against 65 55 .56% 

Cast Votes: 117 10000% 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 0 

Rejected write-in votes: 0 

Unresolved write -in votes: 0 

Early Voting 

574 63.92% 

324 36.08% 

898 100.00% 

16 

0 

0 

0 

Early Voting 

423 50.96% 

407 4904% 

830 100.00% 

21 

0 

0 

0 

Early Voting 

955 54.70% 

791 45.30% 

1,746 100.00% 

19 

0 

0 

0 

Election Day Voting Total 

196 65.99% 807 64.10% 

101 34.01% 452 35.90% 

297 10000% 1,259 100.00% 

8 27 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Election Day Voting Total 

139 48.94% 600 51 .64% 

145 51 .06% 562 48.36% 

284 10000% 1,162 100.00% 

5 29 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Election Day Voting Total 

297 50.42% 1,304 53.18% 

292 49.58% 1,148 46.82% 

589 100.00% 2,452 100.00% 

5 25 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 



City Council Ward 2 - Vote for none or one 

Choice Party 

Benny Puente, Jr. 

Mark Gallagher (W) 

Cast Votes: 

U ndervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write-in votes: 

Unresolved write-in votes: 

City Council Ward 3 - Vote for none or one 

Choice Party 

Crystal Franco 

Bryan Garcia 

Cast Votes: 

Undervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write-in votes: 

Unresolved write-in votes: 

City Council Ward 4 - Vote for none or one 

Choice Party 

Ray Garcia 

Darryl L. Martin 

Cast Votes: 

U ndervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write-in votes: 

Unresolved write-in votes: 
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Absentee Voting 

9 100.00% 

0 0.00% 

9 100.00% 

0 

0 

0 

Absentee Voting 

11 73.33% 

4 26.67% 

15 10000% 

0 

0 

0 

Absentee Voting 

20 68.97% 

9 31.03% 

29 100.00% 

2 

0 

0 

0 

Early Voting 

9B 94.23% 

6 5.77% 

104 100.00% 

9 

0 

0 

0 

Early Voting 

110 60.77% 

71 39.23% 

181 100.00% 

13 

0 

0 

0 

Early Voting 

120 62.18% 

73 37.82% 

193 100.00% 

8 

0 

0 

0 

Election Day Voting Total 

42 95.45% 149 94.90% 

2 4.55% 8 5.10% 

44 100.00% 157 100.00% 

5 15 

0 0 

0 0 

Election Day Voting Total 

47 58.75% 168 60.87% 

33 41.25% 108 39.13% 

80 100.00% 276 100.00% 

7 21 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Election Day Voting Total 

35 55.56% 175 61.40% 

28 44.44% 110 38.60% 

63 100.00% 285 100.00% 

4 14 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 



City of Beeville Proposition A 

Choice Party 

For 

Against 

Cast Votes: 

U ndervotes: 

Overvotes: 

Rejected write-in votes: 

Unresolved write-in votes: 
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Absentee Voting Early Voting 

39 69 .64% 351 71 .63% 

17 30.36% 139 28.37% 

56 100.00% 490 100.00% 

18 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

*** End of report *** 

Election Day Voting Total 

135 66.50% 525 70.09% 

68 33.50% 224 29.91% 

203 100.00% 749 100.00% 

20 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 


